Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011. I, Vrinda Sameer Meghe, .Promoter Group of 
Ceinsys Tech Limited r~sident at Plot No. 135, Pandey Layout, Khamla, Nagpur, 440025, 
MH, IN, hereby submit the disclosure with regard to with respect to the acquisition of 3,85, 785 
(Three Lacs Eighty-Five Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Five) equity shares of Ceinsys 
Tech in the following manner: 

i. 3,85,785 equity shares of Ceinsys Tech Limited from Sameer Dattatraya Meghe, 
Promoter of Ceinsys Tech Limited. 

You are requested to take note of the same on your records. 

Thanking You.